
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM 11:00-11:30 11:00-11:30
OFFICE PERIOD OFFICE PERIOD

11:30-12:55 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:55
12:00 PM SOCI 115 ONLINE SOCI 115

2986 OFFICE PERIOD 2986
SOCS 207 SOCS 207

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

TUESDAY 11:30AM-12:30PM SOCI 101H - 2952/ Honors Transfer ONLINE

WOSICK, Kassia
Office: ARTB 328B

Phone: (310) 660-3593 ext. 5562/ kwosick@elcamino.edu

ONLINE OFFICE PERIOD:

SPRING 2023 - 2/11 - 6/9


	Galbavy
	Jefferis
	Moen
	Munoz
	Otero
	Waters
	Whitney
	Wosick



